REPLACEMENT PARTS
PRICE LIST

Harig Manufacturing Corp.
5423 Fargo Ave.
Skokie, IL 60077

effective 1.1.23

10-03-F
10-06
10-08
10-09
10-10
10-11
10-15
10-30
10-33
10-35
10-48
10-50
10-77

41002
44001
49001

120-95

10-03-F
10-06
10-09
10-10
10-11
10-15
10-30
10-33
10-48
10-50
41002
44001

10-06

10-15
10-48
10-50
10-77
30-25
120-05
41002
44001
49004
70-06
120-95

HARIG GRIND-ALL NO.1
V-BLOCK (finished for fitting to your unit)
INDEX PIN ASSEMBLY

DIAL (graduated)

U-CLAMP WITH SCREW

T-NUT ASSEMBLY

ADJUSTABLE STOP (large precision)
STOP PIN

CRANK LEVER & REVOLVING KNOB
V-BLOCK ADJUSTING SCREW
ADJUSTABLE STOP (small regular)
INSTRUCTION MANUAL

CARRYING CASE

DRIVE BELT (for Moto-Grind)

SET OF BEARING BALLS

FELT SEAL (housing)

REVOLVING KNOB (small)

BODINE MOTOR

HARIG DUO-FORM

V-BLOCK (finished for fitting to your unit)
INDEX PIN ASSEMBLY

U-CLAMP WITH SCREW

T-NUT ASSEMBLY

ADJUSTABLE STOP (large precision)
STOP PIN

CRANK LEVER & REVOLVING KNOB
V-BLOCK ADJUSTING SCREW
INSTRUCTION MANUAL

CARRYING CASE

SET OF BEARING BALLS

FELT SEAL (housing)

HARIG UNI-DEX
INDEX PIN ASSEMBLY

STOP PIN
INSTRUCTION MANUAL

CARRYING CASE

DRIVE BELT (for Moto-Grind)
ADJUSTABLE STOP

DRAW NUT

SET OF BEARING BALLS

FELT SEAL HOUSING

REVOLVING KNOB (large)

CRANK LEVER & REVOLVING KNOB
BODINE MOTOR

$445.00
$79.00
$225.00
$49.00
$59.00
$79.00
$30.00
$79.00
$19.00
$69.00
$5.00
$125.00
$9.00
$21.00
$4.00
$69.00

$795.00

$445.00
$79.00
$49.00
$59.00
$79.00
$30.00
$79.00
$19.00
$5.00
$125.00
$21.00
$4.00

$79.00

$30.00
$5.00
$125.00
$9.00
$79.00
$59.00
$21.00
$4.00
$79.00
$89.00
$795.00

HARIG GRIND-ALL NO.2

20-03-F V-BLOCK (finished for fitting to your unit)

20-06
20-08
20-09
20-10
20-15
20-18
20-33
20-56
20-71
120-38
41002
49004

10-06
10-09

10-11
10-15
10-35
10-48
10-50
210-06
215-03

INDEX PIN ASSEMBLY

U-CLAMP SCREW

U-CLAMP WITH SCREW
ADJUSTABLE STOP

STOP PIN

CRANK LEVER & REVOLVING KNOB
FELT SEAL (housing)

HANDLE (for rotary table mechanism)
MOTOR (#32878)

DRIVE BELT (for No.2 Motor Attachment)
SET OF BEARING BALLS
REVOLVING KNOB (large)

HARIG ULTRA-GRIND
INDEX PIN ASSEMBLY

U-CLAMP WITH SCREW

ADJUSTABLE STOP (large precision)
STOP PIN

ADJUSTABLE STOP (small regular)
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
CARRYING CASE

DRIVE BELT (for Ultra-Grind Motor)
COLLET DRAW NUT

215-05-F V-BLOCK (finished for fitting to your unit)

41001
44001
49004
70-06
120-90

15-02

15-03
15-05
25-01
25-02
25-03
25-07
25-08
25-09
25-17
25-30
91005
15-09

SET OF BEARING BALLS
FELT SEAL

REVOLVING KNOB (large)

CRANK LEVER W/ REVOLVING KNOB
BISON MOTOR

HARIG LECTRIC-CENTERS
TAIL STOCK ASSEMBLY

TAIL STOCK CENTER
TAILSTOCK LOCKING ASSEMBLY
MOTOR (spec 4M218)
MOTORIZED HEAD STOCK
HEAD STOCK CENTER

2 SPEED PULLEY (on motor)
MAIN PULLEY (on headstock)
MAIN PULLEY BEARING
DRIVE BELT

CARRYING CASE

DIAMOND

TAIL-STOCK

$925.00
$149.00
$29.00
$109.00
$79.00
$30.00
$99.00
$4.00
$79.00
$795.00
$8.00
$21.00
$79.00

$79.00
$49.00

$79.00
$30.00
$69.00
$5.00
$125.00
$8.00
$64.00
$895.00
$21.00
$4.00
$79.00
$89.00
$679.00

$895.00

$375.00
$89.00
$195.00
$2,995.00
$395.00
$59.00
$149.00
$28.00
$10.00
$149.00
$49.00
$495.00

phone 847.647.9500

www.harigmfg.com

fax 847.647.8351




REPLACEMENT PARTS
PRICE LIST

Harig Manufacturing Corp.
5423 Fargo Ave.
Skokie, IL. 60077

effective 1.1.23

30-09
30-10

30-11
30-14
30-16
30-22
10-11
30-50
91002
91003

120-38

155-10
170-02
170-09

170-10
170-15
170-16
170-20
170-25
40-03

50-09

170-50
170-48
170-08

265-50
265-35
265-34
265-31

265-30
265-08
265-07
265-06
120-47
92048
92047
92046
92045
92044

Terms: Net 30

HARIG TRU-DEX
PINION SHAFT
KNOB-MAIN SHAFT (aluminum)

KNOB-ACUTATING (plastic)
INDEX PIN ASSEMBLY
DRESSER ARM (raw)
STOP PIN

ADJUSTABLE STOP
CARRYING CASE

O.D. DIAMOND (#7)

[.D. DIAMOND (.020)

HARIG EDM TOOLING
DRIVE BELT (for Roto-Spindle)

SET OF FLUSH-CHUCK SEALS (6)
COLLET NUT (for E-5 Roto-Spindle)
SPINDLE SEAL

BRUSHES (each)

OPEN END WRENCH (for Roto-Spindle)
CARRYING CASE (for Roto-Spindle)

SET OF SEALS FOR E-5 ROTO-SPINDLE (:
EXTRA WASHERS FOR RUBBER SEALS
TWIN-ANGLE CLAMPS (set of 2)

EDGE-MASTER CLAMPS (set of 2)

BISON ROTO-SPINDLE MOTOR
MOTOR BRACKET (for Bison motor)
MOTOR BRACKET (for Baldor motor)

HARIG/SIMCO BUR-BEAVER
BB-37 OPTIONAL GUIDE (for round parts)
SPEED CONTROL KNOB

SPEED CONTROL

MOTOR BRUSH

MOTOR (spec 50575-025)
CUTTER ADAPTER

KNURLED TABLE ADJ. KNOB
LOCK DOWN KNOB

BRUSH HOLDER CAP

BB-35P 18-FLUTE CUTTER
BB-35S CROSSHATCH CUTTER
BB-35N 9-FLUTE CUTTER
BB-35R BORAZON WHEEL
BB-35Q 27-FLUTE CUTTER

$132.00

$28.00

$19.00
$79.00
$163.00
$30.00
$79.00
$138.00
$99.00
$99.00

$8.00

$12.00
$59.00
$39.00

$12.00
$26.00
$121.00
$13.00
$3.00
$51.00

$52.00

$1,095.00
$79.00
$79.00

$209.00
$7.00
$219.00
$10.00

$445.00
$69.00
$15.00
$5.00
$4.00
$149.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00

Minimum order $15.00

120-02
120-05
120-06-G MAIN SPINDLE ASSEMBLY (ground)

120-07
120-09
120-20
120-30
120-38
120-39

120-95

120-34
120-35

120-36
120-37
120-40
120-48

HARIG SPIN-INDEXER

SPINDLE BEARING
DRAW NUT

SEAL (spindle)

ROTARY HANDLE (manual)
INDEX PIN ASSEMBLY
BALDOR MOTOR

DRIVE BELT

MOTOR MOUNTING BRACKET

BODINE MOTOR

VARIABLE SPEED MOTOR

SPEED CONTROL
SWITCH (on/off/reverse)

FUSE HOLDER (tube or micro)
FUSE (tube or micro)

CORD (8' long with plug)
KNOB FOR SPEED CONTROL

$30.00
$59.00
$495.00
$7.00
$49.00
$145.00
discontinued
$8.00
$59.00

$795.00

$65.00
$28.00

$11.00
$7.00
$29.00
$9.00

OTHER MOTOR PARTS PLEASE CONTACT US
always note motor make & model so we get you the right parts

We also offer a complete in-house repair service!

contact us for details...

email

info@harigmfg.com

Prices are F.O.B. Harig Mfg. Corp. plant and are subject to change without notice
Visit our website www.harigmfg.com for pricing on our "world class tools"
Note our new address 5423 Fargo Ave. Skokie, IL 60077

email

info@harigmfg.com

phone 847.647.9500

www. harigmfg.com

fax 847.647.8351




