

10-06 10-08 10-09 10-10 10-11 10-15 10-30 10-33 10-35 10-48 10-50 10-77 41002 44001	HARIG GRIND-ALL NO.1  V-BLOCK (finished for fitting to your unit) INDEX PIN ASSEMBLY DIAL (graduated) U-CLAMP WITH SCREW T-NUT ASSEMBLY ADJUSTABLE STOP (large precision) STOP PIN CRANK LEVER & REVOLVING KNOB V-BLOCK ADJUSTING SCREW ADJUSTABLE STOP (small regular) INSTRUCTION MANUAL CARRYING CASE DRIVE BELT (for Moto-Grind) SET OF BEARING BALLS FELT SEAL (housing) REVOLVING KNOB (small)	\$445.00 \$79.00 \$225.00 \$49.00 \$59.00 \$79.00 \$30.00 \$79.00 \$19.00 \$69.00 \$5.00 \$125.00 \$9.00 \$21.00 \$4.00	20-06 20-08 20-09 20-10 20-15 20-18 20-33 20-56 20-71 120-38 41002	HARIG GRIND-ALL NO.2  V-BLOCK (finished for fitting to your unit) INDEX PIN ASSEMBLY U-CLAMP SCREW U-CLAMP WITH SCREW ADJUSTABLE STOP STOP PIN CRANK LEVER & REVOLVING KNOB FELT SEAL (housing) HANDLE (for rotary table mechanism) MOTOR (#32878) DRIVE BELT (for No.2 Motor Attachment) SET OF BEARING BALLS REVOLVING KNOB (large)	\$925.00 \$149.00 \$29.00 \$109.00 \$79.00 \$30.00 \$99.00 \$4.00 \$795.00 \$8.00 \$21.00 \$79.00
	BODINE MOTOR	\$795.00		HARIG ULTRA-GRIND	
120 00		Ψ, σσ.σσ	10-06	INDEX PIN ASSEMBLY	\$79.00
	HARIG DUO-FORM		10-09	U-CLAMP WITH SCREW	\$49.00
10-06 10-09 10-10 10-11 10-15 10-30 10-33 10-48 10-50 41002	V-BLOCK (finished for fitting to your unit) INDEX PIN ASSEMBLY U-CLAMP WITH SCREW T-NUT ASSEMBLY ADJUSTABLE STOP (large precision) STOP PIN CRANK LEVER & REVOLVING KNOB V-BLOCK ADJUSTING SCREW INSTRUCTION MANUAL CARRYING CASE SET OF BEARING BALLS FELT SEAL (housing)	\$445.00 \$79.00 \$49.00 \$59.00 \$79.00 \$30.00 \$79.00 \$19.00 \$5.00 \$125.00 \$21.00 \$4.00	10-15 10-35 10-48 10-50 210-06 215-03 215-05-F 41001 44001 49004 70-06	ADJUSTABLE STOP (large precision) STOP PIN ADJUSTABLE STOP (small regular) INSTRUCTION MANUAL CARRYING CASE DRIVE BELT (for Ultra-Grind Motor) COLLET DRAW NUT V-BLOCK (finished for fitting to your unit) SET OF BEARING BALLS FELT SEAL REVOLVING KNOB (large) CRANK LEVER W/ REVOLVING KNOB BISON MOTOR	\$79.00 \$30.00 \$69.00 \$5.00 \$125.00 \$8.00 \$64.00 \$895.00 \$21.00 \$4.00 \$79.00 \$89.00
10-15 10-48 10-50 10-77 30-25 120-05 41002 44001 49004 70-06	HARIG UNI-DEX INDEX PIN ASSEMBLY STOP PIN INSTRUCTION MANUAL CARRYING CASE DRIVE BELT (for Moto-Grind) ADJUSTABLE STOP DRAW NUT SET OF BEARING BALLS FELT SEAL HOUSING REVOLVING KNOB (large) CRANK LEVER & REVOLVING KNOB BODINE MOTOR	\$79.00 \$30.00 \$5.00 \$125.00 \$9.00 \$79.00 \$59.00 \$21.00 \$4.00 \$79.00 \$89.00 \$795.00	15-03 15-05 25-01 25-02 25-03 25-07 25-08 25-09 25-17 25-30 91005	HARIG LECTRIC-CENTERS  TAIL STOCK ASSEMBLY  TAIL STOCK CENTER  TAILSTOCK LOCKING ASSEMBLY  MOTOR (spec 4M218)  MOTORIZED HEAD STOCK  HEAD STOCK CENTER  2 SPEED PULLEY (on motor)  MAIN PULLEY (on headstock)  MAIN PULLEY BEARING  DRIVE BELT  CARRYING CASE  DIAMOND  TAIL-STOCK	\$895.00 \$375.00 \$89.00 \$195.00 \$2,995.00 \$395.00 \$59.00 \$149.00 \$149.00 \$495.00



## **HARIG TRU-DEX**

	HARIG TRU-DEX		
30-09	PINION SHAFT	\$132.00	
30-10	KNOB-MAIN SHAFT (aluminum)	\$28.00	HARIG SPIN-INDEXER
30-14 30-16 30-22 10-11 30-50 91002	KNOB-ACUTATING (plastic) INDEX PIN ASSEMBLY DRESSER ARM (raw) STOP PIN ADJUSTABLE STOP CARRYING CASE O.D. DIAMOND (#7) I.D. DIAMOND (.020)	\$19.00 \$79.00 \$163.00 \$30.00 \$79.00 \$138.00 \$99.00	120-02 SPINDLE BEARING \$30.00 120-05 DRAW NUT \$59.00 120-06-G MAIN SPINDLE ASSEMBLY (ground) \$495.00 120-07 SEAL (spindle) \$7.00 120-09 ROTARY HANDLE (manual) \$49.00 120-20 INDEX PIN ASSEMBLY \$145.00 120-30 BALDOR MOTOR discontinued 120-38 DRIVE BELT \$8.00 120-39 MOTOR MOUNTING BRACKET
	HARIG EDM TOOLING		120-95 BODINE MOTOR \$795.00
120-38	DRIVE BELT (for Roto-Spindle)	\$8.00	120-93 BODINE MOTOR \$795.00
155-10 170-02 170-09 170-10 170-15 170-16 170-20 170-25 40-03 50-09 170-50 170-48	SET OF FLUSH-CHUCK SEALS (6) COLLET NUT (for E-5 Roto-Spindle) SPINDLE SEAL BRUSHES (each) OPEN END WRENCH (for Roto-Spindle) CARRYING CASE (for Roto-Spindle) SET OF SEALS FOR E-5 ROTO-SPINDLE (EXTRA WASHERS FOR RUBBER SEALS TWIN-ANGLE CLAMPS (set of 2) EDGE-MASTER CLAMPS (set of 2) BISON ROTO-SPINDLE MOTOR MOTOR BRACKET (for Bison motor) MOTOR BRACKET (for Baldor motor)	\$12.00 \$59.00 \$39.00 \$12.00 \$26.00 \$121.00 \$13.00 \$3.00 \$51.00 \$52.00 \$1,095.00 \$79.00	VARIABLE SPEED MOTOR  120-34 SPEED CONTROL \$65.00 120-35 SWITCH (on/off/reverse) \$28.00 120-36 FUSE HOLDER (tube or micro) \$11.00 120-37 FUSE (tube or micro) \$7.00 120-40 CORD (8' long with plug) \$29.00 120-48 KNOB FOR SPEED CONTROL \$9.00  OTHER MOTOR PARTS PLEASE CONTACT US always note motor make & model so we get you the right parts
265-35 265-34	HARIG/SIMCO BUR-BEAVER BB-37 OPTIONAL GUIDE (for round parts) SPEED CONTROL KNOB SPEED CONTROL MOTOR BRUSH	\$209.00 \$7.00 \$219.00 \$10.00	We also offer a complete in-house repair service! contact us for details
265-08 265-07 265-06 120-47 92048 92047 92046 92045	MOTOR (spec 50575-025) CUTTER ADAPTER KNURLED TABLE ADJ. KNOB LOCK DOWN KNOB BRUSH HOLDER CAP BB-35P 18-FLUTE CUTTER BB-35S CROSSHATCH CUTTER BB-35N 9-FLUTE CUTTER BB-35R BORAZON WHEEL BB-35Q 27-FLUTE CUTTER	\$445.00 \$69.00 \$15.00 \$5.00 \$4.00 \$149.00 \$175.00 \$175.00 \$175.00	email info@harigmfg.com

Terms: Net 30

Minimum order \$15.00

Prices are F.O.B. Harig Mfg. Corp. plant and are subject to change without notice Visit our website www.harigmfg.com for pricing on our "world class tools"

Note our new address 5423 Fargo Ave. Skokie, IL 60077

email info@harigmfg.com